

# Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Traffic Signal Mod. & St. Improve.  
Dillon Rd & Mt. View Ave  
Dillon Rd Rehab. Project at Little Morongo Rd.  
PROJECT NOS.B4-0496, B3-0655**

**Advertised: 10-4-2005 (Agenda item 3.24 )  
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: 10/26/2005**

Schedule 1 Dillon Rd. & Mountain View Ave					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Granite Construction Co. Indio, CA 92203	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	58,000.00	58,000.00	
2	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	655	100.00	65,500.00	190.00	124,450.00	
3	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	400	30.00	12,000.00	180.00	72,000.00	
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	71,000.00	71,000.00	
5	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	4,700	0.40	1,880.00	0.40	1,880.00	
6	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	4,560	1.00	4,560.00	0.50	2,280.00	
7	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	860	6.50	5,590.00	1.00	860.00	
8	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	800	25.00	20,000.00	85.00	68,000.00	
9	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	55,000.00	55,000.00	136,271.00	136,271.00	
10	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN – ONE POST	EA	4	250.00	1,000.00	120.00	480.00	
11	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	
12	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	
13	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE D CURB) (CRS 204)	LF	191	16.00	3,056.00	80.00	15,280.00	
14	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	235	6.00	1,410.00	4.00	940.00	
15	019901	DE-MOBILIZATION	LS	1	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	
				<b>TOTALS:</b>		<b>193,996.00</b>		<b>587,441.00</b>	

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Traffic Signal Mod. & St. Improve.  
Dillon Rd & Mt. View Ave  
Dillon Rd Rehab. Project at Little Morongo Rd.  
PROJECT NOS.B4-0496, B3-0655**

**Advertised: 10-4-2005 (Agenda item 3.24 )  
Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: 10/26/2005**

Schedule : 2 Dillon Rd & Little Morongo Road					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Granite Construction Co. Indio, CA 92203	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
16	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	
17	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	
18	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	
19	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	922	25.00	23,050.00	85.00	78,370.00	
20	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	392	40.00	15,680.00	180.00	70,560.00	
21	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	701	75.00	52,575.00	190.00	133,190.00	
22	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	4,465	0.40	1,786.00	0.40	1,786.00	
23	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	77	6.00	462.00	4.00	308.00	
24	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	136	5.00	680.00	4.00	544.00	
25	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN – ONE POST	EA	3	150.00	450.00	120.00	360.00	
26	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN (ONE POST)	EA	1	150.00	150.00	300.00	300.00	
27	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	
28	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	
29	019901	DE-MOBILIZATION	LS	1	5,700.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	
				<b>TOTALS:</b>		<b>111,033.00</b>		<b>408,118.00</b>	

<b>Totals:</b>			
<b>Schedule 1:</b>	193,996.00	587,441.00	
<b>Schedule 2:</b>	111,033.00	408,118.00	
<b>Total:</b>	305,029.00	995,559.00	